
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 122.8 130.0 0

2 Emily Goetz Cimarron High School 121.6 125.0 0

3 Layla Kisner SWH 122.2 115.0 0

4 Norah Youngers Kingman High School 123.0 115.0 0

5 Abby Holt Larned High School 122.1 110.0 0

6 Taegan Eskam Cimarron High School 123.0 110.0 0

7 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 117.3 105.0 0

8 Emma  Plantz Rossville Bulldawgs 120.0 105.0 0

9 Ali Gerber Silver Lake High School 123.0 100.0 0

10 Jennifer Lamas SWH 122.4 95.0 0

11 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 90.0 0

12 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 120.5 90.0 0

13 Hollyn Zeigler Council Grove 122.0 85.0 0

14 Meggie Feltman Cimarron High School 122.6 85.0 0

15 Lexi Todd Council Grove 118.0 75.0 0

16 Riley Mohler Silver Lake High School 115.0 0 0

17 Cortney Craft Larned High School 118.8 0 0

18 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 119.0 0 0

19 Bryleigh Rigdon Caney Valley 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emily Goetz Cimarron High School 121.6 235.0 0

2 Norah Youngers Kingman High School 123.0 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 122.8 220.0 0

4 Lexi Todd Council Grove 118.0 210.0 0

5 Taegan Eskam Cimarron High School 123.0 205.0 0

6 Layla Kisner SWH 122.2 195.0 0

7 Abby Holt Larned High School 122.1 190.0 0

8 Jennifer Lamas SWH 122.4 190.0 0

9 Meggie Feltman Cimarron High School 122.6 190.0 0

10 Emma  Plantz Rossville Bulldawgs 120.0 185.0 0

11 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 117.3 165.0 0

12 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 120.5 160.0 0

13 Hollyn Zeigler Council Grove 122.0 155.0 0

14 Ali Gerber Silver Lake High School 123.0 155.0 0

15 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 140.0 0

16 Riley Mohler Silver Lake High School 115.0 0 0

17 Cortney Craft Larned High School 118.8 0 0

18 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 119.0 0 0

19 Bryleigh Rigdon Caney Valley 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emily Goetz Cimarron High School 121.6 145.0 0

2 Norah Youngers Kingman High School 123.0 145.0 0

3 Layla Kisner SWH 122.2 135.0 0

4 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 122.8 135.0 0

5 Taegan Eskam Cimarron High School 123.0 135.0 0

6 Abby Holt Larned High School 122.1 120.0 0

7 Ali Gerber Silver Lake High School 123.0 120.0 0

8 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 117.3 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Lexi Todd Council Grove 118.0 115.0 0

10 Hollyn Zeigler Council Grove 122.0 115.0 0

11 Emma  Plantz Rossville Bulldawgs 120.0 105.0 0

12 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 120.5 95.0 0

13 Jennifer Lamas SWH 122.4 95.0 0

14 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 90.0 0

15 Riley Mohler Silver Lake High School 115.0 0 0

16 Cortney Craft Larned High School 118.8 0 0

17 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 119.0 0 0

18 Bryleigh Rigdon Caney Valley 122.0 0 0

19 Meggie Feltman Cimarron High School 122.6 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emily Goetz Cimarron High School 121.6 505.0 10

2 Norah Youngers Kingman High School 123.0 490.0 8

3 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 122.8 485.0 6

4 Taegan Eskam Cimarron High School 123.0 450.0 4

5 Layla Kisner SWH 122.2 445.0 2

6 Abby Holt Larned High School 122.1 420.0 1

7 Lexi Todd Council Grove 118.0 400.0 0

8 Emma  Plantz Rossville Bulldawgs 120.0 395.0 0

9 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 117.3 385.0 0

10 Jennifer Lamas SWH 122.4 380.0 0

11 Ali Gerber Silver Lake High School 123.0 375.0 0

12 Hollyn Zeigler Council Grove 122.0 355.0 0

13 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 120.5 345.0 0

14 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Meggie Feltman Cimarron High School 122.6 275.0 0

16 Riley Mohler Silver Lake High School 115.0 0 0

17 Cortney Craft Larned High School 118.8 0 0

18 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 119.0 0 0

19 Bryleigh Rigdon Caney Valley 122.0 0 0


